
KMSL-2021- Men’s West Division  
 

1. Kansas State University 
2. University of Kansas 
3. Missouri Western University 
4. Northwest Missouri 
5. University of Nebraska-Lincoln 
6. Creighton University 
7. Wichita State University 

 
Friday, September 10    
WSU-0 @ KSU-3 
NW-0 @ UNL-4 
 
Saturday, September 11 
CU @ NW-Rescheduled 
WSU-1 @ MW-0 
 
Sunday, September 12 
KSU-1 @ KU-1 
MW-0 @ UNL-1 
 
Friday, September 17 
CU-0 @ UNL-0 
 
Saturday, September 18 
MW-0 @ NW-1 
 
Sunday, September 19 
UNL-1 @ KU-5 
CU-0 @ WSU-1 
 
Friday, September 24 
UNL-0 @ KSU-2 
KU-2 @ CU-3 
 
Saturday, September 25 
KU-9 @ NW-1 
WSU-0 @ CU-4 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Sunday, September 26 
KSU-1 @ MW-0 
WSU-1 @ UNL-2 
 
Friday, October 1 
NW-0 @ CU – 5 
KU-1 @ KSU -0 
 
Saturday, October 2 
MW-0 @ WSU-1 
CU-1 @ KU-1 
 
Sunday, October 3 
UNL-1 @ MW-0 
KSU-3 @ WSU-1 
 
Friday, October 8 
KSU-5 @ CU-1 
UNL-7 @ NW-0 
 
Saturday, October 9 
MW-0 @ KU-1 
 
Sunday, October 10 
NW-0 @ WSU-1 
KU-1 @ MW-0 
 
Friday, October 15 
NW-0 @ KSU-1 
 
 

 


